ICA-HM132
PLANET announces new H.264 2Mega-Pixel infrared Vari-Focal Internet
Camera, the ICA-HM132, for meeting the next generation demands in
worldwide market. The ICA-HM132 is the indoor fixed dome Internet
camera and is part of the PLANET H.264 2Mega-Pixel series. Through high
performance 2Mega-Pixel CMOS sensor, the ICA-HM132 is also equipped
with 2.7mm to 9mm Vari-Focal auto iris lens allowing easy installation and
camera angle adjustment. The high performance chipset applied provides

3
Specification
Ordering Information
ICA-HM132 H.264 2Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
Related Products
ICA-HM131 H.264 Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM131R H.264 Real-Time Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM136 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
	 C-ICA-HM132
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation